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What is the VBA?

» The Virginia Bankers Association has served as the organized voice for
the Commonwealth’s banking industry since 1893 providing solutions
to aid in resolving differences, unifying efforts, and accomplishing
objectives otherwise not achievable.

» Mission: Enhance Virginia banking for the benefit of banks, their
customers and their communities.
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ABOUT THE VBA
Founded: 1893

W

Headquartered: Glen Allen, VA
VIRGINIA BANKERS ASSOC( Staff: 25

BANK INTERN EGIESUUEEE GOVERNMENT RELATIONS & INDUSTRY

Mission: To enhance Virginia banking for the benefit of banks, their customers
P ROGRAM and their communities. ADVOCACY
Chairman: John Asbury, President & CEQ, Atlantic Union Bankshares Corp. Matt Bruning

President & CEO: Bruce Whitehurst, bruce@vabankers.org mbruning@vabankers.org

VBA COMMITTEES
Tracy Ottinger

tottinger@vabankers.org

EMERGING BANK LEADERS
Chandler Owdom
cowdom@vabankers.org

ENDORSED PROVIDERS FIND YOUR
ASSOCIATE MEMBERS &

Y
OTHER INDUSTRY PLACE!

PARTNERSHIPS EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
Amy Binns VIRGINIA BANKERS Laurie Milligan
abinns@vabankers.org ASSOCIATION Imilligan@vabankers.org
COMMUNICATIONS
Chandler Owdom
cowdom@vabankers.org FINANCIAL LITERACY

Monica McDearmon
mmcdearmon@vabankers.org

LEGAL & REGULATORY
RESOURCES

DeMarion Johnston
djohnston@vabankers.org

EDUCATION & TRAINING

Courtney Fleming
cfleming@vabankers.org

WWW.VABANKERS.ORG
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VBA EMERGING BANK LEADERS

Emerging Bank
Leaders




EBL

VBA EMERGING BANK LEADERS

Created in 2009 with the
purpose of ensuring a
continuum of leadership for
the future of Virginia
banking

500 members and growing
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VBA Summer Contact
Monica McDearmon

Manager, Communications & Financial Education

mmcdearmon®@vabankers.org | 804-819-4743

www.vabankers.org/vba-intern-resources

© 0 O O

@vabankers Virginia @vabankers Virginia
Bankers Bankers
Association Association



mailto:mmcdearmon@vabankers.org
http://www.vabankers.org/vba-intern-resources

	VBA Virtual Internship Program
	VBA Virtual Internship Program�
	What is the VBA?
	How We Support Our Members
	VBA Education & Training Continuum�
	Slide Number 6
	Emerging Bank Leaders
	Slide Number 8
	VBA Summer Contact

